PURNEA UNIVERSITY PURNEA

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

CENTRE LIST AND PROGRAMME OF UG C.B.C.S SECOND SEM. JUNE 2024 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

NAME OF CENTRE	DATE	SUB	COLLEGE ATTACHED
ARARIA COLLEGE, ARARIA ARARIA	05.08.2024 to 10.08.2024	РНҮ	FORBESGANJ COLLEGE, FORBESGANJ
			ARARIA COLLEGE, ARARIA
			K.D COLLEGE, RANIGANJ
			Y.N.P COLLEGE, RANIGANJ
ARARIA COLLEGE, ARARIA ARARIA	05.08.2024 to 10.08.2024	CHE	FORBESGANJ COLLEGE, FORBESGANJ
			ARARIA COLLEGE, ARARIA
			K.D COLLEGE, RANIGANJ
			Y.N.P COLLEGE, RANIGANJ
ARARIA COLLEGE, ARARIA ARARIA	05.08.2024 to 10.08.2024	вот	FORBESGANJ COLLEGE, FORBESGANJ
			ARARIA COLLEGE, ARARIA
			K.D COLLEGE, RANIGANJ
			Y.N.P COLLEGE, RANIGANJ
ARARIA COLLEGE, ARARIA ARARIA	05.08.2024 to 10.08.2024	ZOOL	FORBESGANJ COLLEGE, FORBESGANJ
			ARARIA COLLEGE, ARARIA
			K.D COLLEGE, RANIGANJ
			Y.N.P COLLEGE, RANIGANJ
K.D.COLLEGE, RANIGANJ	05.08.2024 to 10.08.2024	GEO	ARARIA COLLEGE, ARARIA
			PEOPLES COLLEGE. ARARIA
			J.D.S.S COLLEGE, FORBESGANJ
			K.D COLLEGE, RANIGANJ
			M.L.D.P.K.Y COLLEGE, ARAIA
			Y.N.P COLLEGE, RANIGANJ
			A.M.D COLLEGE, ARARIA

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Controller of Examinations
Turnea University, Purnea

PURNEA UNIVERSITY PURNEA

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

CENTRE LIST AND PROGRAMME OF UG C.B.C.S SECOND SEM. JUNE 2024 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

NAME OF CENTRE	DATE	SUB	COLLEGE ATTACHED
ARARIA COLLEGE, ARARIA ARARIA	05.08.2024 to 10.08.2024	HOM.SC	ARARIA COLLEGE, ARARIA
			PEOPLES COLLEGE. ARARIA
			J.D.S.S COLLEGE, FORBESGANJ
			K.D COLLEGE, RANIGANJ
			M.L.D.P.K.Y COLLEGE, ARAIA
			Y.N.P COLLEGE, RANIGANJ
			A.M.D COLLEGE, ARARIA
FORBESGANJ COLLEGE FORBESGANJ	05.08.2024 to 10.08.2024	PSY	J.D.S.S COLLEGE, FORBESGANJ
			FORBESGANJ COLLEGE, FORBESGANJ
			ARARIA COLLEGE, ARARIA
Y.N.P. COLLEGE, RANIGANJ	05.08.2024 to 10.08.2024	PSY	PEOPLES COLLEGE. ARARIA
			K.D COLLEGE, RANIGANJ
			M.L.D.P.K.Y COLLEGE, ARAIA
			Y.N.P COLLEGE, RANIGANJ
			A.M.D COLLEGE, ARARIA
K.D. COLLEGE RANIGANJ	05.08.2024 to 10.08.2024		KDC RANIGANJ
		MUSIC	Y.N.P COLLEGE, RANIGANJ
		J	.D.S.S COLLEGE, FORBESGANJ

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Controller of Examinations
arnea University, Purnea